FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

BACIOCCHI ESTATES LIMITED

BACK IN GLASS LIMITED

BACKSHALL PROPERTY RENOVATIONS
LIMITED

BAC TRACK ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BAILEY CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
LIMITED

BAKER MAKHUBU LTD

BALL ACTIVITY LEISURE LIFE CIC

BALLINWILLIN CLOSE LIMITED

BALLOON COUSIN LTD

B & E CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD

B&R SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD

B & Z LIMITED

BANKS RENEWABLES (DEAN MOOR WIND
FARM) LIMITED

BAPA (UK) LIMITED

BARCODE BAGS LIMITED

BAREFOOT MARKETING LIMITED

THE BARGAIN BOX LIMITED

BARGAIN TYRES & EXHAUST LTD

BARKER RESEARCH LTD

BAR LEGAL LTD

BARLEY SHOWHOMES LIMITED

BARNES OT LIMITED

BARNEYS BUSINESS LTD

BASEWOOD DESIGN LTD

BATH QUARRY INVESTMENTS LTD

BATH ROAD TwW4 MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BATTERSEA MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

BAUCOENIG LIMITED

BAY CARIBBEAN SHIPPING LIMITED

BAYGLOBE LIMITED

BAYLEAF TANDOORI LTD

BAYNES CONSULTING LIMITED

BAYWILL (UK) LIMITED

B. B. BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BCA PROPERTIES LIMITED

BCA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BCB MANAGEMENT CORPOATION LIMITED

BCHB TRANSPORT LTD

BCOMP LINK 1 COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

BEAMPATCH LIMITED

BEAN AROUND THE WORLD COFFEE LIMITED

BEAR COAL CORPORATION LIMITED

BEAU PROPERTIES & TFA UK LTD

BEAZLEY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BECCA RACING LIMITED

BECKY PELL SOUND ENGINEERING LTD

BEDEBROOKE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

BEIF CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

BEIJING LAN (UK) LIMITED

06884912
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07596496

07878703
07471258
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08356053
06737533
06864363
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07890861
05060813
06036362
07879528
06760479

06320957

07786857
07267855
05092715
08044432
06386992
04141141
07487774
03059232
03875979
08052885
06513096
07570618

02028751
03155220
04205888
06177706
06674299
03543893
07631153
07692458

07002046
06023328

BELIEVE IN YOUR BEAUTY BENEATH LTD.

BELISSIMA CUPCAKES LIMITED

BELLAMAR LIMITED

BELL AND HOLMES LIMITED

BELLA 1626 LIMITED

BELLECOUR MODELS LIMITED

BELL MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BELLSTONE HALL COMPANY LIMITED

BELMIN HEALTHCARE LIMITED

BELMONT SPORTSTHEME BARBER SHOP LTD

BELOW ZERO REFRIGERATION LTD

BELPER DOMESTIC SCAFFOLDING
SERVICES LTD

BELSIZE PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL

BEL SOCIAL CARE LIMITED

BENGAL LANCER (ALDERSHOT) LTD

BENNETT AVIATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BEN RICH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BENSON LETTING LIMITED

BERACHAH CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BERKELEY FINANCE LIMITED

BERTALI CONSULTING LTD

BESTDAY PET CENTRE LTD

BESTDENT LIMITED

THE BEST OF ORMSKIRK LIMITED

BETLIVE LTD.

BETTRIDGE AND SON LIMITED

BETTY LEE BALLOONS LIMITED

B F NICHOLSON & CO LIMITED

B4BC COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

B GOOD LIMITED

BHS CARS AND TRAVEL LIMITED

BIDEAWHILE EIGHTEEN LIMITED

BIGFOOT ORTHOTICS LIMITED

BIKE ASSIST LIMITED

BIKER PARADISE LIMITED

BILL'S AVIATION LIMITED

BINGLEY CONSULTING LIMITED

BIOPHARM ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

BIRTHDAYS IN LONDON LIMITED

B.I SOURCING LTD

BITLOGIX LIMITED

BITS AND BOBS (FRANCHISING) LTD

BIZWAY LTD

BIZWORKX CONSULTING LIMITED

BJC PRODUCTS LIMITED

BKB WEB LIMITED

BLACK CIRCLE ENGINEERING LIMITED

BLACK DICE LTD

BLACK HORSE RETAIL FINANCE LIMITED

BLACK MAGIC STUDIOS LIMITED

BLAKE AVIATION LTD.

BLEACHBRIGHT UK LTD
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05300575
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06874243
07641199
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06762808
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02350115
06149810
03583804
06139027
02656402
04666558
05718047

07068861

07887435
06542335
07246626
06722665
07843832
08347759
07288330
03894731
06122195
07901725
00615805
07862226
08060020
07419800
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